EMI Suppression Capacitors (MKP)
B3291* Series
Series/Type: B32911 … B32916
Ordering code:
Date: May 2007
Version: 1
Content of inside pages of data sheet. Data will be automatically entered into frontpage
headlines, headers and footers. Please fill in the table and then change the colour to “White”.

  X1 / 330 V AC
Preliminary data
Ordering codes and packing units
 ±0.4 (mm)
CR
Max dimensions
w × h × l
Ordering code  Ammo
pack
Reel
Untaped
mm  mm  pcs/unit pcs/unit pcs/unit
10  nF 4.0  × 9.0 × 13.0 B32911A3103+*** 1000 1700 1000
22  nF 5.0 × 11.0 × 13.0 B32911B3223+*** 830 1300 1000 10
33  nF 6.0 × 12.0 × 13.0 B32911A3333M*** 680 1100 1000
22  nF 5.0 × 10.5 × 18.0 B32912A3223+*** 1170 1300 1000
33  nF 5.0 × 10.5 × 18.0 B32912A3333+*** 1170 1300 1000
47  nF 5.0 × 10.5 × 18.0 B32912A3473+*** 1170 1300 1000
68  nF 6.0 × 11.0 × 18.0 B32912A3683+*** 960 1100 1000
0 .1 µF 7.0 × 12.5 × 18.0 B32912A3104+*** 830 900 1000
0 .15 µF 7.0 × 12.5 × 18.0 B32912B3154M*** 830 900 1000
0 .15 µF 8.5 × 14.5 × 18.0 B32912A3154+*** 680 700 500
0 .22 µF 8.5 × 14.5 × 18.0 B32912B3224M*** 680 700 500
0 .22 µF 9.0 × 17.5 × 18.0 B32912A3224+*** 640 700 500
15
0 .33 µF 9.0 × 17.5 × 18.0 B32912B3334M*** 640 700 500
0 .15 µF 6.0 × 15.0 × 26.5 B32913A3154+*** 680 700 720
0 .22 µF 7.0 × 16.0 × 26.5 B32913A3224+*** 580 600 630
0 .33 µF 8.5 × 16.5 × 26.5 B32913A3334M*** 480 500 510
22.5
0 .47 µF 10.5 × 18.5 × 26.5 B32913A3474M*** 390 400 540
0 .47 µF 11.0 × 21.0 × 31.5 B32914A3474+*** - 350 320
0 .68 µF 11.0 × 21.0 × 31.5 B32914B3684+*** - 350 320
1 .0 µF 13.5 × 23.0 × 31.5 B32914A3105+*** - 250 260
1 .5 µF 18.0 × 27.5 × 31.5 B32914A3155+*** - - 200
27.5
2 .2 µF 19.0 × 30.0 × 31.5 B32914A3225M*** - - 180
3 .3 µF 18.0 × 32.5 × 41.5 B32916A3335+*** - - 90
4 .7 µF 20.0 × 39.5 × 41.5 B32916A3475M*** - - 75 37.5
6 .8 µF 28.0 × 42.5 × 41.5 B32916A3685M*** - - 55
Further E series and intermediate capacitance values are available on request.
Composition of ordering code
+ = Capacitance tolerance code   *** = Packing code
 M = ±20%      289 = ammo pack